T026 PARTS LIST




Ref. |Note Part No, L EC. Amt,
No, 1&E3 2 & Description ¥HER = 4 ;ei
1 MAT-022000A0 FLAT CUTTER ASM. I3k puR- D= 1

2 S5-4090610-5P SCREW 9/64~40 L=6 FAMEYH 9/54-40 | =9 {L)
3 ROLI MAT~02214000 KNIFE BASE COVERy NARROW AZZnLnnn- (&) {1
4 MATY=-02215000 KNIFE B8ASE COVERy WIDE ARV AR~ ( J}) i1
5 S5~-7060310~5p SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 INLI3M 3/32-56 L=3 i1
[ S$5~«6080410=-5¢F SCREW 1/8-44 L =4 o3 1/B-44 L=4 12}
7 $8-7090410-5p SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3,5 IREIRUN 9/64-40 L=3,5 {1}
8 35-1060610-5P SCREW 3/32~56 L=%545 $I3&M 3/32-56 L=5.5 (2}
9 CQ-2020000-00 OIL WICK P 102}
10 WP-0450000-50 WASHER  445X8X0.5 EIINANE 4.5XBX0.5 t1)
11 MAT-~02210000 SPRING FReAZARIAMS i1}
12 MAT-022067000 MOVABLE HBLADE BEARING e L Ak {1}
13 MAT-0G2:04000 FIXED BLADE AF12A {1}
14 55-108051G-TP SCREW L/8~44 L5445 THEIZIN 1/8-44 L=4,5 {1}
15 MAT-02203000 HOVABLE BLADE [ ¥ (L
16 MAT=-022G80A0 KNIFE DRIVING BASE ASM, AADbMN-anyg 9z t1}
17 RE-0300C00~KO SNAP RING 3 EAVARE) 3 tL)
18 S53-TL20710-5P SCREW 3/16-28 L=7 IRESEyM 3/16-28 L=7T (2
19 MAT-02213000 FELT 1921714 (1}
20 MAT~02212000 FELT PRESSER FINrATL tL
2t 55-7Q03041C-5P SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3,5 TREFZYMN 9/64-40 (=3,.5 (1}
22 SC~0550211-TP HINGE SCREW D= 5,50 H=z 2,7 AN DR5,.5 H=247 t1
23 #O2IMAT=02105000 SLIDE BLOCLK ARTEWN~ nong i2)
24 HMAT-022010A0 KNIFE MOUNTING BASE ASM,. AAAng DE {1}
25 MAT=-02206000 DRIVING LEVER IRV AN- {1}
26 MAT-0220G5000 FORKED LEVER FRIRUAN~ . {11
27 MAT=-0221100G0 DRIVING LEVER SLIDE BLDCK FEW-LAYv= ngany {1
28 $5-7080520~5P SCREW 1/8-44 1L=4,9 THRESEIM 1/8-46 L=4.9 2l
2% = MAT-022160A0 AIR STOP PLATE ASM. AJ05/871XP~+212 73 (1
30 o 55-5060220-5P SCREW 3/32-5%6 L= 2,0 AsOS/BTIES29% 3/32456 L=2 (21

Hote (EEEDI 001, .. .. Accessory part
#02.....0ne of the two is accessory part

R&

R (@D T,




